
PU Coated Series

PRODUCT BRIEF

13G white nylon liner with white PU coating

✓ Lightweight and comfortable
✓ Slip and abrasion resistance
✓ Excellent tactile sensitivity
✓ Suitable for light industrial assembly

COATING

Color
Material
Texture
Area

White
PU
--
Palm coated

EN Test Results

Test
EN 388:2016
Abrasion
Cut
Tear
Puncture
EN ISO13997

Result
4131X
>8000 Cycles
>1.2
>50 N
>20 N
X

Dimensions

Size

7”
8”
9”
10”
11”
12”

Weight (g/pair)
(±5%)

Length(mm) Width(mm)
Glove
(-5/+10)

Wrist
(±5)

Palm
(±5)

Wrist
(±5)

20
22.5
25
27
29
30.5

215
225
235
245
255
265

66
70
74
78
81
84

88
94
98
104
105
110

68
73
77
81
84
87

Features

Applications

LINER

Gauge
Color
Material

13
White
Nylon


